Harvey Drake wins
North Pole race

NORTH POLE — Harvey
Drake won the North Pole
Spring Carnival Sled Dog Race
with a combined time of 85:47
over second place finisher Judy
Harvey who clocked in at
86:70.

The course was 11 miles
long and there Wéte a total of
IS5 teams in the field. Eleven
out of the 15 were able to com-
plete the two-day race.

Mushers times included:
85:47
86:70

|. Harvey Drake
2. Judy Harvey

3. Terry Martin
4. Dick Brunk

S. Daryl Eversman
6. Wayne Attla
7. J.P. Norris

8. Bob Laxarly
9. Roger Reitano
10. Dave Rich
11. Bill Henry
Laurie Moore
Linda Leanard
Gary Davis

John Bevabek

87:40
88:28
90:35
91:23
95:04
98:24
99:14
106:58
113:26
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch



