Harvey Drake wins North Pole race

NORTH POLE — Harvey Drake won the North Pole Spring Carnival Sled Dog Race with a combined time of 85:47 over second place finisher Judy Harvey who clocked in at 86:70.

The course was 11 miles long and there were a total of 15 teams in the field. Eleven out of the 15 were able to complete the two-day race.

Mushers times included:

٠	narvey Drake	
)	Judy Harvey	

Hamier Deeka

85:47 86:70

3. Terry Martin	87:40
4. Dick Brunk	88:28
5. Daryl Eversman	90:35
6. Wayne Attla	91:23
7. J.P. Norris	95:04
8. Bob Laxarly	98:24
9. Roger Reitano	99:14
10. Dave Rich	106:58
11. Bill Henry	113:26
Laurie Moore	scratch
Linda Leanard	scratch
Gary Davis	scratch
John Bevabek	scratch